NXSxxxxx012xxx
9-53V Input, 3.3-36V, 12A Output
Datasheet                                                NXSxxxxx012xxx                                             04-29-2020                                            1
 Leading the Advancement of Power Conversion
Applications
• Industrial applications
• Telecom, networking equipment
• Point of load power supply
Options
• Baseplate
• Negative / Positive enable logic
• Load current sharing(Parallel) / remote sense
• Power good / tracking
• Pin options
Part Numbering System
NXS � ��� � 012 � � �
Series
Name Input Range Output
Preset*
Enabling
Logic
Output
Rating
Pin
Options
Electrical
Option Mechanical Option
 0: 9−18V
1: 9−36V
2: 18−36V
3: 18−53V
4: 36−53V
5: 9−53V
033: 3.3V
050: 5.0V
120: 12V
150: 15V
200: 20V
240: 24V
360: 36V
P: Positive
N: Negative
Unit: A
012: 12A
or 324Wmax.
K: 0.110”
N: 0.145”
R: 0.180”
S: SMT
5: Sense & PG
6: Parallel & PG
7: Sense & Trk
A: Parallel & Trk
5: Open-frame
6: Baseplate
* For the availability of other preset output voltages, consult with the factory. The output voltage needs to be lower than at least 90% of the input
voltage to maintain proper output regulation, see Figure 5.
9-53V Input 12A Output Non-isolated Buck DC-DC Converter
Features
• Industrial sixteenth brick form factor
• Wide input ranges: 9 – 53V
• Wide output range: 3.3 – 36V
• High output power: 12A or 324W
• High efficiency
• Low profile
• Remote sense, output trim, remote On/Off
• Frequency synchronization
• Parallel operation
• Over-temperature protection
• Output over-current / short-circuit protection
• All components meet UL 94V-0
NXSxxxxx012xxx
9-53V Input, 3.3-36V, 12A Output
Datasheet                                                NXSxxxxx012xxx                                             04-29-2020                                            2
 Leading the Advancement of Power Conversion